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 1,349  994,743
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 38,186,600 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 31,454,600 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 23,062,700 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.
 18,504,500 TD SECURITIES INC.
 16,786,200 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

SU  30,755,600 
GWO  11,038,400 
ENB  8,952,500 
MFC  6,158,600 
SLF  4,863,800 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 72,280,900 
$27,280,475 

 4,342 
 52.73%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 137,080,600
$49,302,566

 37,093

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,218
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