1,349 994,743

GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA I	38,186,600
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS	31,454,600
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.	23,062,700
TD SECURITIES INC.	18,504,500
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL	16.786.200

SU	30,755,600
GWO	11,038,400
ENB	8,952,500
MFC	6,158,600
SLF	4,863,800

Daily Volume	137,080,600
Daily Value	\$49,302,566
Daily Trades	37,093
Daily Symbols Traded	1,218

Daily Volume Daily Value	72,280,900 \$27,280,475
Average Trade Size % TSXV Volume	4,342 52.73%

